


Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax

MALT WHISKY

The Glenmorangie Signet
The Glenmorangie 25 Years
The Dalmore 12 Years
The Dalmore 15 Years
The Dalmore 18 Years
The Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore King Alexander III
Oban 14 Years

HIGHLAND

ISLAY

Lagavulin Malt 16 Years
Highland Park Dark Orginal

330 21
18

550

260
310

450
580
310

30
80
18
20
34
25
35
19

SPEYSIDE

Benriach The Smoky Twelve 12 Years
Creag Dhu
The Glenlivet 15 Years
The Glenlivet 18 Years
The Glenlivet 25 Years Btl
The Macallan 12 Years
The Macallan 18 Years
The Macallan 25 Years
The Macallan 30 Years
The Glenrothes 2001
The Glenrothes 1998
The Glenfiddich 12 Years
The Glenfiddich 15 Years
The Glenfiddich 18 Years
The Glenfiddich 21 Years
The Glenfiddich 22 Years
The Glenfiddich 23 Years
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Years

BTL

260
220
320
430

2500
290
900

8900
11500

260
310
380
430
460
560
240
400
300
500

GLS

18
17
21
25

18
45

17
22
18
21
23
30
35
40
19

30

250ml carafe

70
85
95

154
164
200

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

1 BTL

2 BTLS

1 BTL

2 BTLS



SPEYSIDE

The Balvenie 17 Years
The Balvenie Port Wood 21 Years
The Balvenie 30 Years
The Singleton 12 Years
The Singleton 15 Years

The Singleton 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Chivas Regal Extra
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Chivas Regal  XV 15 Years
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years highball 141
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Harris Reed Black Pink Edition 

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Harris Reed Black Gold Edition 

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years The Rio De Janeiro Edition

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Miami

Chivas Regal 25 Years
Dewars 18 Years
Isle of Raasay Single Malt
Isle of Raasay Single Cask

BTL

1110
8900

260
310
350
380
220
440
250
230

280

360
680
360
680
360
680
320
580

1110
310
220
260

GLS
40
60

420
18
21

23
17
30
18
17
20
19
18
28

20
17
18

JAPANESE

Nikka from the Barrel (500ml)
Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years
Akashi White Oak 
Akashi Toji
Akashi Single Malt
Akashi Pure Malt
Fuji Single Blended
Fuji Single Gain

190
880

1288
180

220

220
240

18
62
72
18
18
18
20
18
19

1 BTL

2 BTLS

1 BTL

2 BTLS

1 BTL

2 BTLS

1 BTL

2 BTLS

Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

PROMOTION 1 BTL

2 BTLS



Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax

PROMOTION

OTHERS
COGNAC BTL GLS
Remy Martin Club
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy X.O
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richard II
Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell XO
Martell Noblige
Martell Chanteloup XXO
Martell L Or
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Remy 1738
Courvoisier XO

260
440
520

3200
14800

450
850

1200
670
220

1100
8800
9500

230
260

18

40

18

450
450

18
21

ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade X.O 250 18

2 BTLS

1 BTL

3 BTLS

JAPANESE BTL GLS
Matsui Dragon Label 
Kachi Blended Malt
Sorachi Blended Whisky
Peak Blended Whisky
Suntory Hakushu Distiller Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki Distiller Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years
Akayama Triple Cask

260
360
320
270
230
230
420
580

26
22
18
18
18
30

Clynelish

Samaroli Clynelish 1997 (19 Yr No.6938 Cask 2016 Edition) 880

AUSTRALIA

Lark Classic Cask
Lark Tasmanian Peated
Lark Chinotto Cask

178
178
178

18
18
18



Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax

PROMOTION

  

BTL GLS

GIN

Beefeater 24
Monkey 47
Malfy Con Limone Gin
Hendrick

Hendrick Grand Cabaret
Hendrick Neptunia
The Botanist Islay Dry
Roku Gin
Bombay Sapphire

200
200
230
220
370
250
250
250
230
220

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18

SAKE

Dasai 45
Hirai Junmai Daiginjo
Tokyo Zakari Junmai Ginjo
Tokyo Zakari Junmai Daijinjo
Sho Chiku Bai Daiginjo Gold Medal - Winning Sake 
(with serial number)

110
130
130
230
230

TEQUILA

Don Julio Anejo 1942
Herradura Anejo
Volcan De Mi Tierra X.A
Codigo 1530 Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Codigo Cristalino Reposado

580
230
400
200
260
350

28
18
24
17
19
23

BOURBON
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Select 270 18

RUM

400
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Ron Zacapa XO
Samaroli Jamaica Rum 2006 (selected cask No.22)

17
20
20

VODKA
Belvedere
Grey Goose

240 18
240 18

2 BTLS

1 BTL



Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax

PROMOTION

OTHER BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks (Coca-cola Original, Coke Zero, Sprite, Schweppes Tonic, 
Schweppes Limon Lime Soda, Ginger Ale)   
Lime Juice / Cranberry Juice / Apple Juice   
Panna Natural Spring Water 500ml   
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml   
Tea - Dilmah Tea Selections of (English Breakfast, Cammomile, Jasmine, 
Earl Grey and Peppermint)   
Coffee - MO Coffee Hot or Cold selections of ((Hot or Cold Espresso,
Long Black, Caffee Latte, Cappucinno, Chocolate) 

GLS

COCKTAIL

Malfy Buey Highball 141
Aperol Spritz 141
Long Island Tea

2 GLS

32
32
20

PREMIUM HOUSE POURS   

Martell Noblige
Glenlivet 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniel's Old No.7
Beefeater 24
Absolut Elyx
Havana Club 3 Years
Codigo 1530 Blanco

18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

230
230
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

BTL GLS

PROMOTION

MOCKTAIL

Lemon Lime Bitters
Shirley Temple

GLS
9
9

9%

8

9
9
9
8

9


