



**SPIRIT & BEER**

# MALT WHISKY

HIGHLAND	BTL	GLS
The Glenmorangie Signet	550	30
The Glenmorangie 25 Years		80
The Dalmore 12 Years	260	18
The Dalmore 15 Years	310	20
The Dalmore 18 Years		34
The Dalmore Cigar Malt	450	25
Dalmore King Alexander III	580	35
Oban 14 Years	310	19

## ISLAY

Lagavulin Malt 16 Years	330	21
Highland Park Dark Original		18

## SPEYSIDE

250ml carafe

Benriach The Smoky Twelve 12 Years		260	18
Creag Dhu		220	17
The Glenlivet 15 Years		320	21
The Glenlivet 18 Years		430	25
The Glenlivet 25 Years Btl		2500	
The Macallan 12 Years		290	18
The Macallan 18 Years		900	45
The Macallan 25 Years		8900	
The Macallan 30 Years		11500	
The Glenrothes 2001			17
The Glenrothes 1998			22
The Glenfiddich 12 Years	70	260	18
The Glenfiddich 15 Years	85	310	21
The Glenfiddich 18 Years	95	380	23
The Glenfiddich 21 Years	154	430	30
The Glenfiddich 22 Years	164	460	35
The Glenfiddich 23 Years	200	560	40
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years	PROMOTION	1 BTL 240	19
		2 BTLS 400	
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Years	PROMOTION	1 BTL 300	30
		2 BTLS 500	

*Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax*

	BTL	GLS
<b>SPEYSIDE</b>		
The Balvenie 17 Years		40
The Balvenie Port Wood 21 Years	1110	60
The Balvenie 30 Years	8900	420
The Singleton 12 Years	260	18
The Singleton 15 Years <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 310	21
	2 BTLs 350	
The Singleton 18 Years	380	23
Johnnie Walker Black Label	220	17
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	440	30
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	250	18
Chivas Regal Extra	230	17
Chivas Regal Mizunara		20
Chivas Regal 18 Years	280	19
Chivas Regal XV 15 Years		18
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years highball 141 <b>PROMOTION</b>		28
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Harris Reed Black Pink Edition <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 360	
	2 BTLs 680	
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Harris Reed Black Gold Edition <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 360	
	2 BTLs 680	
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years The Rio De Janeiro Edition <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 360	
	2 BTLs 680	
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Miami <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 320	
	2 BTLs 580	
Chivas Regal 25 Years	1110	
Dewars 18 Years	310	20
Isle of Raasay Single Malt	220	17
Isle of Raasay Single Cask	260	18
<b>JAPANESE</b>		
Nikka from the Barrel (500ml)	190	18
Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years	880	62
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years	1288	72
Akashi White Oak	180	18
Akashi Toji		18
Akashi Single Malt	220	18
Akashi Pure Malt		20
Fuji Single Blended	220	18
Fuji Single Gain	240	19

*Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax*

<b>JAPANESE</b>	<b>BTL</b>	<b>GLS</b>
Matsui Dragon Label	260	
Kachi Blended Malt	360	26
Sorachi Blended Whisky	320	22
Peak Blended Whisky	270	18
Suntory Hakushu Distiller Reserve	230	18
Suntory Yamazaki Distiller Reserve	230	18
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years	420	30
Akayama Triple Cask	580	

### **Clynelish**

Samaroli Clynelish 1997 (19 Yr No.6938 Cask 2016 Edition)	880	
---	-----	--

### **AUSTRALIA**

Lark Classic Cask	178	18
Lark Tasmanian Peated	178	18
Lark Chinotto Cask	178	18

## ***OTHERS***

<b>COGNAC</b>	<b>BTL</b>	<b>GLS</b>
Remy Martin Club	260	18
Remy Martin XO	440	
Hennessy X.O	520	40
Hennessy Paradis	3200	
Hennessy Richard II	14800	
Martell Cordon Bleu <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 450	18
	2 BTLS 850	
	3 BTLS 1200	
Martell XO	670	
Martell Noblige	220	
Martell Chanteloup XXO	1100	
Martell L Or	8800	450
Remy Martin Louis XIII	9500	450
Remy 1738	230	18
Courvoisier XO	260	21
<b>ARMAGNAC</b>		
Chateau de Laubade X.O	250	18

*Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax*

	BTL	GLS
<b>BOURBON</b>		
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Select	270	18
<b>RUM</b>		
Sailor Jerry Spiced		17
Ron Zacapa XO	400	20
Samaroli Jamaica Rum 2006 (selected cask No.22)		20
<b>VODKA</b>		
Belvedere	240	18
Grey Goose	240	18
<b>TEQUILA</b>		
Don Julio Anejo 1942	580	28
Herradura Anejo	230	18
Volcan De Mi Tierra X.A	400	24
Codigo 1530 Reposado	200	17
Casamigos Anejo	260	19
Codigo Cristalino Reposado	350	23
<b>GIN</b>		
Beefeater 24	200	18
Monkey 47	200	18
Malfy Con Limone Gin	230	18
Hendrick <b>PROMOTION</b>	1 BTL 220	18
	2 BTLS 370	
Hendrick Grand Cabaret	250	18
Hendrick Neptunia	250	18
The Botanist Islay Dry	250	18
Roku Gin	230	18
Bombay Sapphire	220	18
<b>SAKE</b>		
Dasai 45	110	
Hirai Junmai Daiginjo	130	
Tokyo Zakari Junmai Ginjo	130	
Tokyo Zakari Junmai Daijinjo	230	
Sho Chiku Bai Daiginjo Gold Medal - Winning Sake (with serial number)	230	

*Subject to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing Government Tax*

## PREMIUM HOUSE POURS

	BTL	GLS
Martell Noblige	230	18
Glenlivet 12 Years	230	18
Chivas Regal 12 Years	200	16
Monkey Shoulder	200	16
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	200	16
Beefeater 24	200	16
Absolut Elyx	200	16
Havana Club 3 Years	200	16
Codigo 1530 Blanco	200	16

## COCKTAIL

2 GLS

Malfy Buey Highball 141	PROMOTION	32
Aperol Spritz 141	PROMOTION	32
Long Island Tea		20

## MOCKTAIL

GLS

Lemon Lime Bitters	9
Shirley Temple	9

## OTHER BEVERAGES

GLS

Soft Drinks (Coca-cola Original, Coke Zero, Sprite, Schweppes Tonic, Schweppes Limon Lime Soda, Ginger Ale)	8
Lime Juice / Cranberry Juice / Apple Juice	 9
Panna Natural Spring Water 500ml	9
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml	9
Tea - Dilmah Tea Selections of (English Breakfast, Cammomile, Jasmine, Earl Grey and Peppermint)	8
Coffee - MO Coffee Hot or Cold selections of ((Hot or Cold Espresso, Long Black, Caffee Latte, Cappucinno, Chocolate)	9

